
C

11.01

3.94.057

90.00
98.04

94.02
94.00

76.04
76.00

76.54
98.00

82.00
88.0082.04

81.00
78.00

73.00 92.00
32.00

36.00
14.20

28.00

46.00
14.24

14.00

76.50

C 16/1E B-C 16/1E



C

11.02

78.00
32.00 94.04

46.00
36.00

28.00
14.20

14.04
14.00

76.00
76.50

94.00
90.04

82.00
82.08

90.00

98.08
76.5473.00

70.20
28.20

14.24
28.04

14.12 98.00
98.04

76.04
81.00

82.04
88.00

28.12

32.00
70.18

70.00

3.94.046

(1)

4.94.013
4.94.021

C 18
C 20
C 21
C 22/1
C 22

C   4/1
C   4
C 41/1
C 41
C 41/1E
C 41E

B-C 20
B-C 22/1
B-C 22

B-C 41/1
B-C 41
B-C 41/1E
B-C 41E

C 18
C 4/1
C 4

B-C 20
B-C 22/1
B-C 22
B-C 41/1
B-C 41
B-C 41/1E
B-C 41E

(1) Solo nei tipi
Only for types
Nur für Baugrößen
Seulement pour les types
Solo en los tipos
Endast type

C 41/1
C 41
C 41/1E
C 41E
B-C 41/1
B-C 41
B-C 41/1E
B-C 41E



C

11.03

3.94.058

4.94.018

4.94.014/1

90.04

90.00
98.04

94.02
94.00

76.04
76.00

98.00
76.54

82.00
88.0082.04

81.00
78.00

73.00 92.00

32.00
36.50

28.20
14.04

36.00
46.0014.24

14.20
28.00

14.12

28.04
14.00

76.50

14.12
28.00

28.20
14.24

32.00
36.00

46.00
73.00

78.00
81.00

82.04
82.00

92.00
88.00

14.00
28.04

14.04
14.20

70.18
70.00

76.54
76.04

98.00
94.00

94.02
98.04

76.50

90.00
76.00 90.04

C 20E
C 22/1E
C 22E
C 4/1E
C 4E

B-C 20E
B-C 22/1E
B-C 22E

B-C 20E
B-C 22/1E
B-C 22E

C 4/1E
C 4E


